County
Name

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

QQ
NW/NW
SWINW
NE/SE
SE/SE
NE/SW
NW/SW
SE/SW
NW/NE
NE/NW
SE/NW

SE/NW

SWINW
NE/NW
NW/NW
SE/NW
SW/NW
NW/SW
NE/NE
NW/NE
NE/NW
NW/NW

S-T-R
13-25N-12EIM
13-25N-12EIM
01-24N-13EIM
01-24N-13EIM
12-24N-13EIM
12-24N-13EIM
12-24N-13EIM
27-24N-13EIM
27-24N-13EIM
27-24N-13EIM

10-25N-13EIM

10-25N-13EIM
24-25N-13EIM
24-25N-13EIM
24-25N-13EIM
24-25N-13EIM
24-25N-13EIM
32-25N-13EIM
32-25N-13EIM
32-25N-13EIM
32-25N-13EIM

UNCERTIFIED Unleased Inventory as of 11/30/2016
For exact availability status of acreage, contact Ginny Rhodes at (405) 521-4107.

Gross
Acres

40.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
10.00
40.00
10.00
40.00
30.00

20.00
20.00
40.00
30.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

Net
Acres

20.00 NW/4 NW/4
20.00 SW/4 NW/4
10.00 S/2 NE/4 SE/4

20.00 SE/4 SE/4

10.00 S/2 NE/4 SW/4
20.00 NW/4 SW/4

5.00 SE/4 SE/4 SW/4
20.00 NW/4 NE/4

5.00 SW/4 NE/4 NW/4
20.00 SE/4 NW/4

15.00 NE/4 SE/4 NW/4; W/2 SE/4 NW/4 - Except Formation RIVERTON

COAL -

10.00 E/2 SW/4 NW/4 - Except Formation RIVERTON COAL -
10.00 E/2 NE/4 NW/4
20.00 NW/4 NW/4

Legal Description

15.00 E/2 SE/4 NW/4; SW/4 SE/4 NW/4

20.00 SwW/4 NW/4

10.00 W/2 NW/4 SW/4

20.00 NE/4 NE/4

20.00 NW/4 NE/4
20.00 NE/4 Nw/4
20.00 NW/4 NW/4

Range
12EIM
12EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM

13EIM

13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM

Township Section

25N
25N
24N
24N
24N
24N
24N
24N
24N
24N

25N

25N
25N
25N
25N
25N
25N
25N
25N
25N
25N

13
13
01
01
12
12
12
27
27
27

10

10
24
24
24
24
24
32
32
32
32
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County
Name

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

QQ
SE/NW
SWINW
NE/SE
NW/SE
SE/SE
SWISE
NE/NE
NW/NE
SE/NW
NW/SE
NW/NE
NE/NW
SW/NW
NW/SE
SWI/SE
NE/SW
NW/SW
SE/SW
SW/SW

For exact availability status of acreage, contact Ginny Rhodes at (405) 521-4107.

S-T-R
32-25N-13EIM
32-25N-13EIM
03-28N-13EIM
03-28N-13EIM
03-28N-13EIM
03-28N-13EIM
08-24N-14EIM
08-24N-14EIM
08-24N-14EIM
08-24N-14EIM
05-25N-14EIM
05-25N-14EIM
29-26N-14EIM
29-26N-14EIM
29-26N-14EIM
29-26N-14EIM
29-26N-14EIM
29-26N-14EIM

29-26N-14EIM

UNCERTIFIED Unleased Inventory as of 11/30/2016

Gross
Acres

20.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
10.00
20.00
19.91
39.82
40.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
40.00

40.00

Acres

Net Legal Description

10.00 N/2 SE/4 NW/4
10.00 N/2 SW/4 NW/4
20.00 NE/4 SE/4
20.00 NW/4 SE/4
20.00 SE/4 SE/4
20.00 SW/4 SE/4
10.00 W/2 NE/4 NE/4 - Except Formation MULKY -
20.00 NW/4 NE/4
5.00 NE/4 SE/4 NW/4 - Except Formation MULKY -
10.00 E/2 NW/4 SE/4
9.96 WEST 19.91 ACRES OF LOT 2 A/K/A NW/4 NE/4
19.91 LOT 3 A/K/A NE/4 NW/4
20.00 SW/4 NW/4
10.00 S/2 NW/4 SE/4
15.00 N/2 SW/4 SE/4; SW/4 SW/4 SE/4
10.00 S/2 NE/4 SW/4
10.00 S/2 NW/4 SW/4
20.00 SE/4 SW/4
20.00 SW/4 SW/4

Range
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
13EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM
14EIM

14EIM

Township Section

25N
25N
28N
28N
28N
28N
24N
24N
24N
24N
25N
25N
26N
26N
26N
26N
26N
26N
26N

32
32
03
03
03
03
08
08
08
08
05
05
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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